

LEGO System A/S Certificate of Compliance

Item #:	6106403
Product #:	5002933
Name:	DUPLO Plush Bunny
UPC:	673419236270
Certificate #:	LEGO-000000-007065
Doc Id:	1613745

This item imported by LEGO System A/S conforms to the following applicable standards: 16 CFR 1303 Lead content in paint and similar surface coatings 16 CFR 1500.19 Small parts, small balls, marbles, latex balloons Flammability of solids 16 CFR 1500.3(C)(6)(VI) 16 CFR 1610 Flammable Fabrics Standard Consumer Safety Specification for Toy Safety ASTM F963-11 Canada Toys Regulation CCPSA, SOR/2011-17 CPSIA Section 101 Lead content in childrens products (substrate) Phthalate content in childcare articles and toys **CPSIA Section 108**

This item imported by LEGO System A/S was tested at the following third party lab: Bureau Veritas Hong Kong Limited Kowloon Bay Office 1/F Pacific Trade Centre, 2 Kai Hing Road Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Test Date: 11/12/2015

The item distributed by LEGO Systems, Inc. is produced at the following location(s): WING LEE TOYS CO., LTD TELFORD HOUSE, ROOM 1702-3, 17/F WANG HOI ROAD 16 KOWLOON BAY, HONG KONG

Production Date: Oct 2015

The certificate may be viewed online at: www.LEGO.com/compliance

LEGO retail customers and agents of the US CPSC and US CBP may request a test report by contacting: LEGO Systems, Inc at 860-763-6673, or by emailing: TestReports@LEGO.com

Products imported in the USA by LEGO System A/S are distributed by: LEGO Systems, Inc., 555 Taylor Road, P.O. Box 1600, Enfield, CT 06083-1600, USA LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of The LEGO Group. ©2010 The LEGO Group